
SCUSD 7/8TH BASKETBALL
BOYS and GIRLS
SOUTH DIVISION

Wed, Nov 29 Tue, Jan 9

Mon, Dec 4 Wed, Jan 10

Wed, Dec 6 Tue, Jan 16

Mon, Dec 11 Wed, Jan 17

Wed, Dec 13 Mon, Jan 22

LAS (Girls) @ Didion

@ 

Mon, Dec 18 Wed, Jan 24

Wed, Dec 20 Mon, Jan 29

* Rosa Parks does not have a girls team

Exceptions:
SES Home games - first game is at 3:45

Birney @ SES Birney @ SES
Didion @ Brannan Brannan @ Didion
LDV @ Still Still @ LDV

Rosa Parks* @ PS7 PS7 @ Rosa Parks*

Rosa Parks* @ LDV LDV @ Rosa Parks*
Birney @ Still Birney @ Still
SES @ Brannan Brannan @ SES
PS7 @ Didion Didion @ PS7

Rosa Parks* @ SES SES @ Rosa Parks*
Birney @ LDV Birney @ LDV

Still @ Didion Didion @ Still
PS7 @ Brannan Brannan @ PS7

Brannan @ Still Still @ Brannan
Didion @ SES SES @ Didion
Birney @ Rosa Parks* Rosa Parks* @ Birney
LDV @ PS7 PS7 @ LDV

SES @ LDV LDV @ SES
Didion @ Rosa Parks* Rosa Parks* @ Didion
Birney @ Brannan
PS7 @ Still Birney @ Brannan

Still @ PS7

SES @ Still Still @ SES
LDV @ Didion Didion @ LDV

Rosa Parks* @ Brannan Brannan @ Rosa Parks*
Birney @ PS7 Birney @ PS7

Still @ Rosa Parks* Rosa Parks* @ Still
Brannan @ LDV LDV @ Brannan
Birney @ Didion Birney @ Didion
PS7 @ SES SES @ PS7

If there is no girl's game  - boy's game will be at 3:30

Didion (Girls) Will C Wood (National)

Boys play first on Mon/Tue and Girls play first on Wednesdays
Game times:
1st Game:  3:30
2nd Game: 4:30


